

hereby grants

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

BlackHawk Data LLC

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: February 1, 2019 Expiration Date: February 1, 2025

WBENC National Certification Number: WBE1900253

WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Enterprise Council Metro NY, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Sandra Eberhard, President & CEO Women's Business Enterprise Council Metro NY

Sandra P. Elechan



NAICS: 518210, 334210, 541512, 541519

UNSPSC: 43222500, 43222501, 43222502, 43222503, 43222600, 43223300

























